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
natural light throughout. Arizona room with endless possibilities. Bonus Workshop & Storage area. Bring your imagination and creativity to
make this home your own.

Agent Only Remarks

Estate Sale: SOLD AS IS. Buyer to verify square footage. Mo CLUE or SPDS available. Escrow has been started with Marika Nattingham
t Title Security/Catalina Title. 520-577-8707 Any offers made after Friday at 5pm will be respondaed to by the following Monday at 5pm.
ers to hoffmangreupi@gmail.com Extra sguare footage was permitted.

howing & Company Information
howing Instructions  Show and Selll!
hone # to Show Seller Name
LSSAZ Lockbox Yes Seller Phone
ccupied By Vacant Occupant Name
ate Code

Name Primary Mobile F.mail
ist Agent  15629-Erica Hoffman Lic#: SA542029000 520-615-8428 520-245-74.
ist Offica  478306-Keller Williams Southern Arizona Lic# LC635438005  520-615-8400

o-Agent 14401-Josh M Conzemius Lick: SA5323959000 520-440-1033 520-440-10:

o-Office 478308-Keller Williams Southern Arizona Lict: LCB35438005  520-615-8400
Fubdivision & HOA

CC&Rs: HOA YIN: HOA Fees/Month: 0 Assessed: Age Restrictions: NoO

Dead Restrictions:  Yes Green Valley Rec Y/N: HOA Recreation Fee:
Assoc Faas Includes:

Association Amenities:

HOA Name/Phone: /

Listing 5 of 6 October 17, 2017 Page 1 of 2
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flexmls Web Page 26 of 39

MLS#: Dwelling Type: Residential/Single Family Status: List Price: 148,900 Sold Price:
21701364 Residence Ciosed 149,900
Listing Information
Terms: Cash; Convertional; FHA, VA Original Price: 148,900
[Submit With Offer: Co-Op Fee: 3%
Property Disclosures: Unknown Variable Commission: No
Home Protection Plan: Plan By: None, Selling Broker Bonus:

pecial Conditions: Contingent:

ffer by Owner: Exclusive Agency:

ffar by Investor: Limited Service:

istressed Info: None Days on Market: 3

Cumulative DOM: 3

isting Date: 01/13/2017 Cancel Date: Temp Off Market Date:

ontingent Date: 01/16/2017 Expiration Date: Off Market Date: 0111642017

ending Date: 01/26/2017 Fallthrough Date: Status Change Date: 02/01/2017

old Date: 01/31/2017

nterior Features

fving Areas: Family Room Main Heating: Forced Air - Gas
xtra Room: Arizona Room; Rec Room; Storage; Main Cooling: AC Central

Workshop Water Heater:
uest Facilities: None Green Features: _
ining Room: Area Interior Features: Interior Steps Y/N: N; Water
reakfast: Other: Area Softener
aundry: Room Technology: Cable TV
itchen Features:  Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal; ::'"':"_w Coverings:  Some

: . aciric:

loor Covering: gggﬂﬁfﬁ; Oven Accessibility Options: Disability Adapted: No

Fireplace-Type: 1-
ocation Fireplace: Family Room

ence: Wood Security: None

oof: Rolled View: None

andscape - Front: Low Care Driveway:

ndscape - Rear: Low Care Water: Water Company
atio/Deck: Covered Exterior Features:

ool: None lc-;;ts'_:ealures: Subdivided Lots
pa: None . Sewer: Connected
arage/Carport Features:  Electric Door Opener Neighborhood Features:  None

V Parking: Space Available )

omments

tatus Comments

elling Comments

INew Construction

Manufactured SFR Information

Sold Information

Sold Price: 149,900 Sold Date: 01/31/2017 Seller Concessions: 693

Sold Price/SqFt. 88.18 How Sold: Cash Saller Paid Repairs:

Sold Lot Price/SqFt.; 19.12

Name Primary Mobile E-mail

Selling Agent: Taryn Tewksbury 520-256-5725 520-258-5725 taryntewksbury@gmail.com

ICo Selling Agent:
[Selling Office: Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 520-577-7433
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AGENT DETAIL REPORT - Not For Distribution - Internal Use Only

MLS#: Dwelling Type: Residential/Single Family Status: List Price: 169,900 Sold Price:
21716482 Residence Closed 172,000
Combined SqFt: 1,636 Area: Northwest
Main House SqFt: 1,636 Subdivision: Wildwood Park (226-414)
Guest House SqFt: Community: None
Source of SqFt: Assessor Tax Code: 101-07-7590
Bedrooms: 3 Tax Year/Taxes: 2016 /1639.37
Total Baths 2 (2-0) Assessments: 0
{Full-1/2): Method of Title: Fee {Simple)
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